
Tomato sauce, cheese, ham and pineapple

Tomato sauce, cheese and vegetables

Snackbar
FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES WITH MAYONAISE

French fries

FAMILY BAG & CHILDREN'S BOX
PIZZA’S

€ 2,40

SNACKS

SOFT DRINK

SAUCESNormal | Large
€ 3,85

FRENCH FRIES WITH CURRY

FRENCH FRIES WITH KETCHUP

FRENCH FRIES SPECIAL

FRENCH FRIES WITH SATAY

FRENCH FRIES CHAOS

2 PERSONS

3 PERSONS

4 PERSONS

6 PERSONS

€ 4,75

€ 7,10

MEAT CROQUETTE

SATAY CROQUETTE

KWEKKEBOOM MEAT CROQUETTE

CHEESE CROQUETTE

VEGETABLE CROQUETTE

FRIKANDEL

CHEESE SOUFFLÉ

CHICKENCORN 

MEATBALL

BEAR'S PAW WITH SATAY SAUCE

BAMISCHIJF/NOODLE PATTIES

MEXICANO

PORTION CHEESESTICKS (6)

PORTION BITTERBALLEN/ 

PORTION CHICKENNUGGETS (6)

PORTION MINISNACKS (6)

SMALL: SPECIAL, SATÉ, CHAOS

LARGE: SPECIAL, SATÉ, CHAOS 
LARGE: MAYO, CURRY, KETCHUP

€ 2,00

€ 2,20
€ 3,00
€ 3,20

Tomato sauce, cheese, red onion,
pulled chicken and BBQ sauce

MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce and cheese

HAWAII

FUNGHI
Tomato sauce, cheese and mushrooms

QUATTRO STAGIONI

Tomato sauce, cheese, salami, ham,
mushrooms and bell peppers

SALAMI

Tomato sauce, cheese and salami

BBQ-CHICKEN

BBQ-MIXED GRILL

Tomato sauce, cheese, bacon, pulled
chicken, shawarma and BBQ sauce

TONNO

Tomato sauce, cheese, red onion,
black olives and tuna

VEGETARIAN

CAPRESE
Tomato sauce, cheese, tomato, pesto
dressing and rocket

CHILDREN'S BOX WITH SURPRISE

French fries with apple sauce + sauce of your choice
Choice of: frikandel, croquette, cheese soufflé or 4 chicken
nuggets and a little pack of lemonade

€ 8,95

MEATCROQUETTE SANDWICH

FRIKANDEL SANDWICH

SPECIAL HAMBURGER SANDWICH

COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERO 

FANTA
SPRITE

ICE TEA
CAPRI SUN ORANGE

CHAUDFONTAINE RED / BLUE

€ 3,10

€ 3,10

€ 3,10

€ 3,30

€ 3,30

€ 3,30

€ 4,55

€ 4,55

€ 4,55

€ 4,75

€ 4,75

€ 4,75

€ 9,50

€ 14,20

€ 2,30
€ 2,90
€ 2,90
€ 2,90

€ 2,30
€ 2,90

€ 2,60
€ 2,50
€ 3,65
€ 3,95

€ 2,55

€ 3,00
€ 7,00

€ 5,00
€ 5,00

€ 5,00
€ 3,30
€ 3,30
€ 4,85

+ Mayonnaise, curry or ketchup
+ Special, satay or chaos

€ 0,70
€ 0,90

€ 11,50

€ 13,50

€ 12,50

€ 13,00

€ 12,50

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 13,00

€ 14,50

PET bottles | Excluding 0.15 cent deposit
€ 3,15

€ 3,05
€ 3,15
€ 3,15

€ 2,25
€ 3,15

OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CHECK OUR
RESTAURANT OR SCAN THE QR CODE FOR THE MOST UP-TO-

DATE MENU.

SMALL: MAYO, CURRY, KETCHUP

 WITH MAYONNAISE, PEANUT SAUCE AND  ONION

/ TYPICAL DUTCH DEEP-FRIED SAUSAGE

FRIED MEAT-BASED SNACK)(6)


