



FRENCH FRIES

	Normal	Large
FRENCH FRIES	€ 2.40	€ 3.85
FRENCH FRIES WITH MAYONAISE	€ 3.10	€ 4.55
FRENCH FRIES WITH CURRY	€ 3.10	€ 4.55
FRENCH FRIES WITH KETCHUP	€ 3.10	€ 4.55
FRENCH FRIES SPECIAL	€ 3.30	€ 4.75
FRENCH FRIES WITH SATAY	€ 3.30	€ 4.75
FRENCH FRIES CHAOS	€ 3.30	€ 4.75
WITH MAYONNAISE PEANIT SAUCE AND ONION		

FAMILY BAG & CHILDREN'S BOX

2 PERSONS	€ 4.75
3 PERSONS	€ 7.10
4 PERSONS	€ 9.50
6 PERSONS	€ 14.20
CHILDREN'S BOX WITH SURPRISE	€ 8.95

French fries with apple sauce + sauce of your choice Choice of: frikandel, croquette, cheese soufflé or 4 chicken nuggets and a little pack of lemonade

SNACKS

311116113	
MEAT CROQUETTE	€ 2.30
SATAY CROQUETTE	€ 2.90
KWEKKEBOOM MEAT CROQUETTE	€ 2.90
CHEESE CROQUETTE	€ 2.90
VEGETABLE CROQUETTE	€ 2.90
FRIKANDEL/ TYPICAL DUTCH DEEP-FRIED SAUSAGE	€ 2.30
CHEESE SOUFFLÉ	€ 2.60
CHICKENCORN	€ 2.50
MEATBALL	€ 3.65
BEAR'S PAW WITH SATAY SAUCE	€ 3.95
BAMISCHIJF/NOODLE PATTIES	€ 2.55
MEXICANO	€ 3.00
PORTION CHEESESTICKS (6)	€ 7.00
PORTION BITTERBALLEN/FRIED MEAT-BASED SNACK	(6) € 5.00
PORTION CHICKENNUGGETS (6)	€ 5.00
PORTION MINISNACKS (6)	€ 5.00
MEATCROQUETTE SANDWICH	€ 3.30
FRIKANDEL SANDWICH	€ 3.30
SPECIAL HAMBURGER SANDWICH	€ 4.85
+ Mayonnaise, curry or ketchup	€ 0.70
+ Special, satay or chaos	€ 0.90

OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CHECK OUR RESTAURANT OR SCAN THE QR CODE FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE MENU.

DATE MENU.		
SAUCES		
SMALL: MAYO, CURRY, KETCHUP	€ 2.00	
SMALL: SPECIAL, SATÉ, CHAOS	€ 2.20	
LARGE: MAYO, CURRY, KETCHUP	€ 3.00	
LARGE: SPECIAL, SATÉ, CHAOS	€ 3.20	
PIZZA'S		
MARGHERITA Tomato sauce and cheese	€ 11.50	
HAWAII	€ 13.50	
Tomato sauce, cheese, ham and pineapple FUNGHI	€ 12.50	
Tomato sauce, cheese and mushrooms		
QUATTRO STAGIONI	€ 13.00	
Tomato sauce, cheese, salami, ham, mushrooms and bell peppers	€ 13,00	
SALAMI	€ 12.50	
Tomato sauce, cheese and salami	€ 12,00	
BBQ-CHICKEN	€ 15.00	
Tomato sauce, cheese, red onion, pulled chicken and BBQ sauce		
BBQ-MIXED GRILL	€ 15.00	
Tomato sauce, cheese, bacon, pulled	€ 13,00	
chicken, shawarma and BBQ sauce TONNO	€ 15.00	
Tomato sauce, cheese, red onion,	0 10,00	
black olives and tuna		
VEGETARIAN	€ 13.00	
Tomato sauce, cheese and vegetables CAPRESE	€ 14.50	
Tomato sauce, cheese, tomato, pesto dressing and rocket		

SOFT DRINK

PET bottles	Excluding 0.15	cent deposit
-------------	----------------	--------------

1 - 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERO	€ 3.15
CHAUDFONTAINE RED / BLUE	€ 3.05
SPRITE	€ 3.15
FANTA	€ 3.15
ICE TEA	€ 3.15
CAPRI SUN ORANGE	€ 2.25